WEST

Stage 1 Behavior Report

Incident Reported by: Date of Incident: Time: am pm
STUDENT:
LOCATION
Bathroom Cafeteria |_| Daycare Line Library Playground
|:] Bus (on) I:] Classroom |:] Express Lines |:] Office Special Event/
[ ]|Bus area/Front [ ]| Commons/Atrium [ ]Gym [ ]Other Field Trip
Bus Lines Counseling/ Office [ |Hallway
BEHAVIOR
Bothering Excessive Talking | INot Following Play Fighting Taking Other’s

|:| Bringing toys in
[ ] Cheating

[ | Damaging Property

I:] Incomplete
Classwork

[ ] Mild Cursing

Mild Defiance

Directions
[ ]No Homework

[ ]other

[ |Out of line

|:| Pushing/ Shoving

| ] Running

Property

Talking Too Loudly
Teasing/Putdowns
Throwing Things

i
é

Brief Description of the Incident:

STRATEGIES UTILIZED - For targeted behavior(s)

Ask the rule

|:] Change Seating
[ ] Gentle Reprimand

Keep in Proximity
|:] Loss of Privilege
[ ] Loss of Recess

| lother
|:] Pre-correct

|:] Private Discussion
Positive Practice

|| Re-Teach Rule
j Restitution
| ] Time out (in class)

L [Time Out (in
another room)
Warning

PARENT CONTACT
Email Letter L | Parent Conference Date: Contacted by:
[ IFax [ ] Telephone

E] Home Visit

Conversation

D Voicemail

Date and Time:

Parent Signature Requested

Teacher/Staff

Date

Parent/Guardian

Date

LHW

3/2013
Adapted from
PPS Schools




	Incident Reported by: 
	Date of Incident: 
	Time: 
	STUDENT: 
	Brief Description of the Incident: 
	Date and Time: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	Date Contacted by: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Check Box7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box6: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Check Box9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box10: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box12: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box16: 
	0: Off
	2: Off

	Check Box8: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off


	Check Box17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off



